
 Boy Scouts Individual 

Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Security Service FCU #1 Leon Tan 100 HOA

Steve Thode 95 RU

Dynamic Systems, Inc Patrick Grothues 94 A1

Security Service FCU #1 Mike Oliver 94 A2

Cram Roofing Martin Hughes 92
Security Service FCU #1 Jay Gable 91
Security Service FCU #1 Charlie Goss 90
SWBC Melissa Taylor 89
Security Service FCU #2 Matt Cole 89
Montgomery & Associates, PC Gervase Szalwinski 88
Dynamic Systems, Inc Chris Nassar 87
Security Service FCU #2 Daryll Gremillion 87
ESC Safety Consultants Taylor West 87
SWBC Chelsea Cogdell 85
RSM US LLP Mike Troy 82
Alltec Lifting Systems Terry Tschirhart 82
Alltec Lifting Systems Charles Yerdict 81
Frost Bank Rick Nanez 81
ESC Safety Consultants Chris Christians 81
Security Service FCU #1 Shannon Young 80
RSM US LLP Ryan Rummel 79 B1

Alltec Lifting Systems Brett Emmons 79 B2

SWBC Sam McDaniel 77
Security Service FCU #2 Anthony Corey 77
Security Service FCU #2 Timo Williams 76
Alltec Lifting Systems Carelton Spears 75
Dynamic Systems, Inc Kevin Grothues 75
Frost Bank Jeremy Buchanon 75
Sewell Automotive Co (Ken Batchlor Cadillac) Cal Hamilton 75
Sewell Automotive Co (Ken Batchlor Cadillac) Josh Hutcheson 75
ESC Safety Consultants Ted Dunnam 74
Sewell Automotive Co (Ken Batchlor Cadillac) Jason Stock 73
Republic Plastics, Ltd. Tim Wille 72
Cram Roofing Chad Christesson 71



 Boy Scouts Individual 

Frost Bank Greg Beal 71
Montgomery & Associates, PC Dennis Templeton 70
Dynamic Systems, Inc Brandon Jones 70
Frost Bank Jeff Shrader 70
RSM US LLP Jason Gates 69
SWBC CW Lewis 69
Republic Plastics, Ltd. Jason Schroeder 69
Dynamic Systems, Inc Richard Popham 68 C1

RSM US LLP Jason Reyes 66 C2

Republic Plastics, Ltd. Joe Goodpasture 66
RSM US LLP Raul Rios 64
ESC Safety Consultants Chris Almeida 64
Alltec Lifting Systems Jace Bradford 63
Security Service FCU #2 Desiree Beal 63

Sewell Automotive Co(Ken Batchlor Cadillac) Michael Sullivan 63
Montgomery & Associates, PC Michael de los Santos 60
Frost Bank Mark Humphries 60
Republic Plastics, Ltd. Brandon Rose 60
SWBC Brett Morgan 58
Cram Roofing Kevin Bazan 58
Cram Roofing Brian Hyland 55

Sewell Automotive Co (Ken Batchlor Cadillac) Luis Barboza 55
Montgomery & Associates, PC Jim Montgomery 52
Cram Roofing David Bernal 51
Republic Plastics, Ltd. Igor Podgorny 46



TEAM

Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Security Service FCU #1 Jay Gable 91
Security Service FCU #1 Shannon Young 80
Security Service FCU #1 Charlie Goss 90
Security Service FCU #1 Mike Oliver 94
Security Service FCU #1 Leon Tan 100

455 A1

Dynamic Systems, Inc Kevin Grothues 75
Dynamic Systems, Inc Brandon Jones 70
Dynamic Systems, Inc Patrick Grothues 94
Dynamic Systems, Inc Richard Popham 68
Dynamic Systems, Inc Chris Nassar 87

394 A2

Security Service FCU #2 Anthony Corey 77
Security Service FCU #2 Daryll Gremillion 87
Security Service FCU #2 Matt Cole 89
Security Service FCU #2 Timo Williams 76
Security Service FCU #2 Desiree Beal 63

392
Alltec Lifting Systems Jace Bradford 63
Alltec Lifting Systems Carelton Spears 75
Alltec Lifting Systems Terry Tschirhart 82
Alltec Lifting Systems Charles Yerdict 81
Alltec Lifting Systems Brett Emmons 79

380
SWBC Brett Morgan 58
SWBC Sam McDaniel 77
SWBC Melissa Taylor 89
SWBC Chelsea Cogdell 85
SWBC CW Lewis 69

378 B1

RSM US LLP Raul Rios 64
RSM US LLP Jason Reyes 66
RSM US LLP Mike Troy 82
RSM US LLP Ryan Rummel 79
RSM US LLP Jason Gates 69

360 B2



TEAM

Frost Bank Greg Beal 71
Frost Bank Mark Humphries 60
Frost Bank Jeremy Buchanon 75
Frost Bank Rick Nanez 81
Frost Bank Jeff Shrader 70

357

Sewell Automotive Companies (Ken Batchlor Cadillac) Luis Barboza 55

Sewell Automotive Companies (Ken Batchlor Cadillac) Michael Sullivan 63

Sewell Automotive Companies (Ken Batchlor Cadillac) Jason Stock 73

Sewell Automotive Companies (Ken Batchlor Cadillac) Cal Hamilton 75

Sewell Automotive Companies (Ken Batchlor Cadillac) Josh Hutcheson 75

341
Cram Roofing Chad Christesson 71
Cram Roofing David Bernal 51
Cram Roofing Brian Hyland 55
Cram Roofing Martin Hughes 92
Cram Roofing Kevin Bazan 58

327 C1

Republic Plastics, Ltd. Brandon Rose 60
Republic Plastics, Ltd. Jason Schroeder 69
Republic Plastics, Ltd. Joe Goodpasture 66
Republic Plastics, Ltd. Tim Wille 72
Republic Plastics, Ltd. Igor Podgorny 46

313 C2

ESC Safety Consultants Ted Dunnam 74
ESC Safety Consultants Chris Christians 81
ESC Safety Consultants Chris Almeida 64
ESC Safety Consultants Taylor West 87

306
Montgomery & Associates, PC Jim Montgomery 52
Montgomery & Associates, PC Gervase Szalwinski 88
Montgomery & Associates, PC Dennis Templeton 70
Montgomery & Associates, PC Michael de los Santos 60

270



Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Security Service FCU #1 Leon Tan 100 HOA

Steve Thode 95 RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Dynamic Systems, Inc Patrick Grothues 94 A CH

Security Service FCU #1 Mike Oliver 94 A RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

RSM US LLP Ryan Rummel 79 B CH

Alltec Lifting Systems Brett Emmons 79 B RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Dynamic Systems, Inc Richard Popham 68 C CH

RSM US LLP Jason Reyes 66 C RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Security Service FCU #1 Jay Gable 91

Security Service FCU #1 Shannon Young 80

Security Service FCU #1 Charlie Goss 90

Security Service FCU #1 Mike Oliver 94

Security Service FCU #1 Leon Tan 100

455 A CH

Dynamic Systems, Inc Kevin Grothues 75

Dynamic Systems, Inc Brandon Jones 70

Dynamic Systems, Inc Patrick Grothues 94

Dynamic Systems, Inc Richard Popham 68

Dynamic Systems, Inc Chris Nassar 87

394 A RU

Team A Class

Boy Scouts Awards
HOA

A Class

B Class

C Class



Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

SWBC Brett Morgan 58

SWBC Sam McDaniel 77

SWBC Melissa Taylor 89

SWBC Chelsea Cogdell 85

SWBC CW Lewis 69

378 B CH

RSM US LLP Raul Rios 64

RSM US LLP Jason Reyes 66

RSM US LLP Mike Troy 82

RSM US LLP Ryan Rummel 79

RSM US LLP Jason Gates 69

360 B RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Cram Roofing Chad Christesson 71

Cram Roofing David Bernal 51

Cram Roofing Brian Hyland 55

Cram Roofing Martin Hughes 92

Cram Roofing Kevin Bazan 58

327 C CH

Republic Plastics, Ltd. Brandon Rose 60

Republic Plastics, Ltd. Jason Schroeder 69

Republic Plastics, Ltd. Joe Goodpasture 66

Republic Plastics, Ltd. Tim Wille 72

Republic Plastics, Ltd. Igor Podgorny 46

313 C RU

Team B Class

Team C Class


